TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
William J. Hudson		12/29/2006	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PRX Holdings, LLC	
Street Address:	114 South Main Street, Suite 300	
City:	Chelsea	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48118	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: MICHIGAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1625810	THE PROEXPORTER NETWORK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (419)243-8502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 419 243-1294

Email: essp@essp-law.com

Correspondent Name: Patrick P. Pacella

Address Line 1: One SeaGate, Suite 1980, P.O. Box 916

Address Line 4: Toledo, OHIO 43697-0916

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	A-9062	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patrick P. Pacella	
Signature:	/Patrick P. Pacella/	
Date:	11/18/2010	

TRADEMARK REEL: 004418 FRAME: 0264 OP \$40.00 16258

Total Attachments: 2

source=080023176388-101118131931-0059#page1.tif source=080023176388-101118131931-0059#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004418 FRAME: 0265

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARKS

THIS ASSIGNMENT is made as of January 1, 2007, from William J. Hudson, an individual and a citizen of the United States, 11770 South Cherry Lane, Olathe, Kansas 66061 ("Assignor"), to PRX Holdings, LLC, a Michigan limited liability company, 114 South Main Street, Suite 300, Chelsea, Michigan 48118 ("Assignee").

RECITALS:

- A. Assignor is the sole owner of record of the mark THE PROEXPORTER NETWORK, which is registered under U.S. Registration No. 1,625,810, in the United States Patent and Trademark Office ("Trademark"), and Assignor owns the entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark;
- B. Assignor has agreed to assign all of Assignor's entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark, together with all goodwill associated with and symbolized by the Trademark, including all common law rights associated with the Trademark by virtue of its use in commerce.

Therefore, in consideration of the promises made in this Assignment and the payment of consideration, the sufficiency and receipt of which the Assignee acknowledges, Assignor assigns and delivers to Assignee, its successors, and assigns all of its rights in the Trademark, and all of the goodwill associated therewith and symbolized thereby, including any and all rights to register and to renew the Trademark, together with all rights to sue and recover for past infringement thereof, to have and to hold forever for the sole and exclusive use and benefit of Assignee.

This Assignment is signed by the authorized representatives of the Assignor and Assignee as of the Effective Date.

ASSIGNOR:

William J. Hudson

William J. Horleso

Error! Unknown document property name.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004418 FRAME: 0266

STATE OF MASAS) ss Sworn and subscribed to before me bullenled, Joba	by William J. Hudson this 29 day of
Notary public My commission expires:	SUSAN L. PAGE Wy Appl. Eq
Accepted by:	
	ASSIGNEE:
	12-10 P-11.
	PRX Holdings, LLC By: Martin D. Ruikka Its: Managing Member
STATE OF) ssCOUNTY)	
Sworn and subscribed to before me b Holdings, LLC, this day of	y Martin D. Ruikka, Managing Member of PRX
/s/	_

2

Error! Unknown document property name.

TRADEMARK REEL: 004418 FRAME: 0267